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44 x Croissant fourré framboise Vegan Baker

Solution 90g

Raspberry Filled Vegan Croissant 2x90g

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FROZEN READY TO BAKE VEGETABLE FAT RASPBERRY-FILLED VEGAN CROISSANT BAKER SOLUTION 90G

BRIDOR LES MAXI GOURMANDES

Brand Bridor
Manufacturer Product Code 38539

Effective Date Dec 5, 2024
Product Type Food
Product Category Pastry
Storage Type Frozen
Erudus ID 5eb74fc0f0a74577bc5dc4058aceb2f1
Specification Type Bakery Products
Outer Case GTIN 3419280056787
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INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

A erudus

WHEAT flour, water, margarine (non-hydrogenated palm oil, water, non hydrogenated coconut oil, non-hydrogenated rapeseed oil,

salt, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), acidity regulators (lactic acid, citric acid), natural flavouring, colour (beta-

carotene from natural origin)), raspberry filling 16.1% (glucose syrup, raspberry purée 3.6%, sugar, raspberry 2.2%, gelling agent

(pectin), concentrated lemon juice, natural flavourings), sugar, yeast, finish 3.2% (sugar, non-hydrogenated palm oil, radish,

blackcurrant and apple concentrate), SPELT WHEAT flour, WHEAT gluten, salt, flour treatment agents (alpha-amylases, ascorbic acid,

hemicellulases).
ALLERGENS Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac

Cereals Containing Gluten

Barley

Oats

Rye

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)

Crustacea

Eggs

Fish

Lupin

Milk

Molluscs

Risk Source:

DIET

Vegan Diet
SUITABILITY

Halal Diet
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No

Yes

Yes

No

No
No

No

Suitable for

Certified
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Mustard

Nuts (Tree)
Almond nuts
Brazil nuts
Cashew nuts
Hazelnuts
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts
Pistachio nuts
Walnuts

Peanuts

Sesame Seeds

Soybeans

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Vegetarian Diet

Kosher Diet

No

No

No

No

No

No

Suitable for

No

Feb 19,2025 12:49



NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

HANDLING &
STORAGE

INFORMATION

ORIGIN

MARKETING

INFORMATION

Nutrient
Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)

Fat

of which Saturates

Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Sodium

Serving Size

Directions For Use

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy Fat

1387 k) 14 g

331 kcal MED
17% 20%

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 331kcal / 1387k]

Ng

of your reference intake.

per 100g
1387 k|
331 kcal
14g
73¢

44 ¢
16g
24¢g
59¢g
0.45g

180 mg

RI per 100g

17%

17%

20%

37%

17%

18%

12%

8%

Salt
045g

MED
8%

per 90g serving
12483 K

297.9 kcal
126¢g

6.6g

396¢

14.4¢g

22g

53¢g

04g

162 mg

RI per 90g serving
15%
15%
18%
33%
15%

16%

11%

Tray arrangement (600 x 400) 12 items on a tray Defrosting approximately 45-60 min at room temperature Preheating oven 190°C

Baking (in ventilated oven) approximately 17-18 min at 165-170°C, open damper Cooling and rest on tray 15 min at room

temperature

Storage Instructions

Store at -18°C or below before use. DO NOT REFREEZE ONCE THAWED

Provenance

Additional Origin Details

N/A

Marketing Description

Product Country of Origin/Place of  France

A unique experience of pleasure with creative, generousle sized viennese pastries.An indulgent and vegan Raspberry-filled vegan

croissant made from good quality margarine from plant fats and rigorously selected ingredients.
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CONTACT Address

INFORMATION
© © Bridor

ZA de I'Olivet
Servon-Sur-Vilaine
35530

France

Complaints Contact

Laureen DESBAS
Customer Quality Coordinator
Idesbas@groupeleduff.com

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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